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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 6 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
31.8.2015 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

8 years and younger

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 49.69 128
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 49.98 126
3. ILIC, Nadja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 54.93 95
4. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:00.52 71
5. MITROVIC, Jana 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:09.68 46

9 years

1. BELIC, Ljubica 06 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 44.45 179
2. MILIC, Natalija 06 Pk Pirat 47.13 150
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Pk"Les" 56.70 86
4. CVETIC, Aleksandra 06 Pk Pirat 1:04.24 59
5. JOVANOVIC, Andreja 06 Td Bor 1:08.05 50

10 years

1. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 Olb 46.70 154
2. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 Olb 50.92 119
3. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 51.61 114
4. TOMOVIC, Mina 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 56.94 85
5. PESIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 56.98 85
6. FILIPOVIC, Marta 05 Pk Pirat 59.98 73
7. ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:04.52 58

11 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.57 416
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 35.42 354
3. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Dubocica 37.75 292
4. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 37.88 289
5. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 39.55 254
6. VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 40.04 245
7. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 40.49 237
8. JANICIJEVIC, Lola 04 Td Bor 42.37 207
9. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 43.33 193

10. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.94 143
11. STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.66 136
12. RAJSIC, Smiljana 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 49.32 131
13. JOKIC, Sara 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 53.51 102
14. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 57.12 84

9 - 10 years

1. BELIC, Ljubica 06 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 44.45 179
2. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 Olb 46.70 154
3. MILIC, Natalija 06 Pk Pirat 47.13 150
4. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 Olb 50.92 119
5. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 51.61 114
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Pk"Les" 56.70 86
7. TOMOVIC, Mina 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 56.94 85
8. PESIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 56.98 85
9. FILIPOVIC, Marta 05 Pk Pirat 59.98 73

10. CVETIC, Aleksandra 06 Pk Pirat 1:04.24 59
11. ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:04.52 58
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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 6, Girls, 50m Butterfly, 9 - 10 years

Rank YB Time Pts

12. JOVANOVIC, Andreja 06 Td Bor 1:08.05 50

11 - 12 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.57 416
2. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 33.73 410
3. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 34.49 384
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 35.42 354
5. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Dubocica 37.75 292
6. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 37.88 289
7. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 39.05 264
8. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 39.55 254
9. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 40.01 246

10. VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 40.04 245
11. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 40.12 243
12. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 40.49 237
13. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 41.78 216
14. JANICIJEVIC, Lola 04 Td Bor 42.37 207
15. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 43.33 193
16. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 43.79 187
17. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 43.89 186
18. GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 Pk Pirat 47.05 151
19. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 47.45 147
20. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.94 143
21. STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.66 136
22. RAJSIC, Smiljana 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 49.32 131
23. JOKIC, Sara 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 53.51 102
24. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 57.12 84

13 - 14 years

1. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 32.96 440
2. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.97 401
3. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.56 322
4. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 39.99 246
5. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olb 41.92 213
6. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olb 42.95 198
7. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 44.12 183
8. JOKIC, Olga 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 45.02 172
9. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 47.06 151

10. SLOVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 50.63 121
11. MITROVIC, Nikolina 02 Dubocica 52.16 111

15 - 16 years

1. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 34.29 390
2. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 34.63 379
3. ANDRIC, Sofia 00 Pk Pirat 36.32 328
4. RISTANOVIC, Iva 00 PK Sloboda 38.21 282
5. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.80 269
6. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olb 39.40 257
7. ILIC, Andjela 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 45.02 172
8. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.13 150
9. PETKOVIC, Milica 99 Pk"Les" 47.30 148
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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly

Open

1. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 32.96 440
2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.57 416
3. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 33.73 410
4. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.97 401
5. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 34.29 390
6. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 34.49 384
7. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 34.63 379
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 35.42 354
9. ANDRIC, Sofia 00 Pk Pirat 36.32 328

10. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.56 322
11. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Dubocica 37.75 292
12. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 37.88 289
13. RISTANOVIC, Iva 00 PK Sloboda 38.21 282
14. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.80 269
15. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 39.05 264
16. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olb 39.40 257
17. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 39.55 254
18. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 39.99 246
19. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 40.01 246
20. VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 40.04 245
21. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 40.12 243
22. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 40.49 237
23. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 41.78 216
24. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olb 41.92 213
25. JANICIJEVIC, Lola 04 Td Bor 42.37 207
26. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olb 42.95 198
27. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 43.33 193
28. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 43.79 187
29. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 43.89 186
30. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 44.12 183
31. BELIC, Ljubica 06 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 44.45 179
32. ILIC, Andjela 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 45.02 172

JOKIC, Olga 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 45.02 172
34. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 Olb 46.70 154
35. GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 Pk Pirat 47.05 151
36. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 47.06 151
37. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.13 150

MILIC, Natalija 06 Pk Pirat 47.13 150
39. PETKOVIC, Milica 99 Pk"Les" 47.30 148
40. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 47.45 147
41. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.94 143
42. STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.66 136
43. RAJSIC, Smiljana 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 49.32 131
44. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 49.69 128
45. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 49.98 126
46. SLOVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 50.63 121
47. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 Olb 50.92 119
48. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 51.61 114
49. MITROVIC, Nikolina 02 Dubocica 52.16 111
50. JOKIC, Sara 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 53.51 102
51. ILIC, Nadja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 54.93 95
52. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Pk"Les" 56.70 86
53. TOMOVIC, Mina 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 56.94 85
54. PESIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 56.98 85
55. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 57.12 84
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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

56. FILIPOVIC, Marta 05 Pk Pirat 59.98 73
57. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:00.52 71
58. CVETIC, Aleksandra 06 Pk Pirat 1:04.24 59
59. ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:04.52 58
60. JOVANOVIC, Andreja 06 Td Bor 1:08.05 50
61. MITROVIC, Jana 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:09.68 46

EXH JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 56.68 86


